
Town of Cochrane 
Parks & Open Spaces    

Street Address:  124 Griffin Road, Cochrane, AB 
Mailing Address:101 RancheHouse Rd, Cochrane, AB T4C 2K8 

Telephone: 403-851-2590   •   Email: parks@cochrane.ca 

Cemetery Fees and Charges: Effective January 1, 2024 

Plot Type Price of Lot 

*Burial Plot – Double Depth

(2 caskets or 1 casket lower level & up to 6 cremations upper level) 

$ 2690.00 

*Cremation Plot (2 cremated remains – 2 urns or one companion urn) $ 1,661.00 

*Columbaria Niche – Single (1 cremated remain, 1 open/close, 1

door inscription)

 $ 2,747.00 

*Columbaria Niche – Double (2cremated remains, 2 open/close, 2

door inscription)

 $ 3,273.00 

Open/Close (per casket or urn) Price per Interment 

Casket Interment Summer (May 1-Oct 31) $1,197.00 

Casket Interment Winter (Nov 1-Apr 30) $1,470.00 

Cremation Interment Summer (May 1-Oct 31)  $315.00 

Cremation Interment Winter (Nov 1-Apr 30)     $378.00 

Disinterment Price per disinterment 

Casket Disinterment (per casket) $2,395.00 

Cremation Disinterment (per urn)    $630.00 

Additional Fees

Overtime: 
Nov 1 – Apr 30 after 2:30pm Mon-Fri (no services Saturday/Sunday or Stats) 
May 1- Oct 31 after 3:30pm Mon-Fri and Saturdays between 8am -3:30pm (no 
services on Sundays or Statutory holidays)

   $630.00 

Columbaria Niche Vase (holds a single stem flower)     $129.00 

Marker Permit    $129.00 

Administration fee   $52.00 

GST 5% 

Residents receive a 35% discount on plot and niche portion of charges. 
*Resident:  Defined as a person who presently has a primary residence in the municipal boundaries of the Town of Cochrane or a
person who resided in the Town for the majority of the previous 10 consecutive years preceding his or her death.

(Town of Cochrane cemetery fees shall be determined and amended from time to time by Cochrane Town Council) 
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